
 

 
 
 
 

WEST BENGAL MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.  
(Wholly owned by the Government of West Bengal) 

Swasthya Sathi, GN-29, Sector-V, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700 091. 
 
 

 
CORRIGENDUM – I 

(Date Corrigendum) 
TO 

BIDDING DOCUMENTS 
 

FOR 

 

Refilling of Different Types of Fire Extinguishers with Maintenance for Three Year at Different 
Super Specialty Hospitals (Panskura, Nandigram & Egra) under Zone-04 of WBMSCL 

 

 

Bid Reference No.:  WBMSCL/NIT/EE(C)-04/034/2024, Dated – 20/09/2024 
(Tender ID: 2024_WBMSC_755097_1) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2 
 

 

        

                      

  

 
                Sd/-         

General Manager, WBMSCL 
& Joint Secretary to the Govt. of W.B 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Section 
Clause

/ Sl. 
No. 

Current Clause / Provision Changed Clause / Provision 

1 

Date & Time 
Schedule of 

Notice Inviting 
e-Tender (e-

NIT)   

9 

Sl. 
No. 

Particulars Date & Time 

1. 

Date   of   uploading   of   
NIeT Documents 

(online) (Publishing 
Date) 

25.09.2024 at 
09:00 a.m. 

2. 
Tender documents 

download start date 
(online) 

25.09.2024 at 
10:00 a.m. 

3. 
Bid proposal 

Submission Start date 
(online) 

26.09.2024 at 
10:00 a.m. 

4. 

Technical & Financial 
Bid proposal 

Submission End date 
(online) 

03.10.2024 up 
to 03:00 p.m. 

5. 
Bid opening date of 
Technical evaluation 

(online) 

04.10.2024 at 
03:00 p.m. 

6. 
Bid opening date of 
Financial proposal 

To be notified 
later 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Particulars Date & Time 

1. 

Date   of   uploading   of   
NIeT Documents 

(online) (Publishing 
Date) 

25.09.2024 at 
09:00 a.m. 

2. 
Tender documents 

download start date 
(online) 

25.09.2024 at 
10:00 a.m. 

3. 
Bid proposal 

Submission Start date 
(online) 

26.09.2024 at 
10:00 a.m. 

4. 

Technical & Financial 
Bid proposal 

Submission End date 
(online) 

25.10.2024 up 
to 03:00 p.m. 

5. 
Bid opening date of 
Technical evaluation 

(online) 

28.10.2024 at 
03:00 p.m. 

6. 
Bid opening date of 
Financial proposal 

To be notified 
later 

 


